2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004		T	СТ	L <u></u>				11
		3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07-01-2012		QUISITION/PURCHASE REI 8-12-092	Q. NO.		5. PRO	JECT NO.(II I
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	3100	7 AD	MINISTERED BY (If other 1	han iten	n 6)	CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Regul Div. of Contracts Attn: Shashi Malho Mail Stop: TWB-01- Washington, DC 205	etra B10M		1	J.S. Nuclear Re Div, of Contrac Mail Stop: TWB- Rockville MD 20	ts 01-B	tory Commission 10M	Ĺ	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC	CTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		s	(X)	SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION NO),
HGM MANAGEMENT AND T	SECHNOLOGIES, INC.					98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1150 17TH ST NW STE	602					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-27-08-322	ITRACT/OF	RDER NO.
WASHINGTON DC 200364	1603					07-01-2008		
CODE 176422806		FACE.ITY CODE		·····	x			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS		
Offers must acknowledge rea (a) By completing Items 8 an offer submitted; or (c) By sep KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE F RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provide	d 15, and returning parate letter or telegram with RECEIVED AT THE PLACE YOUR OFFER. If by virt	copies of the amend hich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you d	nent; (b the solid RECEIF lesire to) By acknowledging r citation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIC change an offer alrea	eceipt ent nui DR TO ady su	of this amendment on e mbers. FAILURE OF Ye THE HOUR AND DATE Ibmitted, such change m	ach copy OUR AC SPECII nay be m	y of the - FIED MAY ade
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIO		R 2012-7P-51-K-188		D1367 BOC:	252A	. <u></u>	. <u> </u>	
	NA	ICS: 541611		pated: \$0.00				
		ES ONLY TO MODIFICA						
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISS	UED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITE	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
	NTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO JANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAF	REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C R 43. 103(b).	HANGES	(such as changes in p	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE	EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:		an - Curchiller				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modif X	ication and authority) 52.2	217-9 Option to Exte	nd th	e Term of the C	Contr	act		
		· · · · · · · ·	ant and	retum 1		s to the issuing office.		
E. IMPORTANT: Contra	actor is not, X is	required to sign this docume			copies			
E. IMPORTANT: Contra 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MO		F section headings, including solicitation		t subject matter where feasib				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MO The purpose of this mo from \$741,183.25 to \$9 Refer to page 2 for de Total Contract Ceiling	DOFFICATION (Organized by UC odification is to e 031,341.20 and exte etails. g Amount: \$931,341.	Fsection headings, including solicitation exercise option year ands the period of pu 20(changed)	4 wh	ich increases t	he c	ontract ceiling b 2013.	oy \$190	0,157.9
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MO The purpose of this mo from \$741,183.25 to \$9 Refer to page 2 for de Total Contract Ceiling Period of performance: Except as provided herein, all terms and o 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER	DDIFICATION (Organized by UC oddification is to e 031,341.20 and exte etails. g Amount: \$931,341. 7/1/2008 through conditions of the document reference (Type or print)	F section headings, including solicitation exercise option year ands the period of pu 20(changed) 6/30/2013 ad in Hem 9A or 10A, as heretokore cha	4 wh erforn inged, rem	ich increases t mance through 6	.he C /30/	опец	ру \$196	0,157.9
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MO The purpose of this mo from \$741,183.25 to \$9 Refer to page 2 for de Total Contract Ceiling Period of performance: Except as provided herein, all terms end of 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER Horace G. McCorm.	DDIFICATION (Organized by UC oddification is to e 031,341.20 and exte etails. g Amount: \$931,341. 7/1/2008 through conditions of the document reference (Type or print)	F section headings, including solicitation exercise option year ends the period of pr 20(changed) 6/30/2013 ad in Hem 9A or 10A, as herecolore che	4 wh erforn 18A. NA S1 Cc	ich increases t mance through 6 nains unchanged and in full for ME AND TITLE OF CONTRU neila Bumpass ontracting Offi	he c /30/ borce and ACTING cer	опец		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MO The purpose of this mo from \$741,183.25 to \$9 Refer to page 2 for de Total Contract Ceiling Period of performance: Except as provided herein, all terms and o 15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER	DOFFICATION (Organized by UC odification is to e 031,341.20 and extend etails. 9 Amount: \$931,341. 7/1/2008 through conditions of the document reference (Type or print) ack, President and C	F section headings, including solicitation exercise option year ands the period of pu 20(changed) 6/30/2013 ad in Hem 9A or 10A, as heretokore cha	4 wh erforn 18A. NA S1 Cc	ich increases t mance through 6 neins unchanged and in full for ME AND TITLE OF CONTRU- neila Bumpass pontracting Offi ITED STATES OF AMERICA	he c /30/	опец		0, 157 . 9 . DATE SIGN

r

NRC-27-08-322 Modification No. 004 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1)exercise option year 4, which increases the contract ceiling by \$190,157.95 from \$741.,183.25 to \$931,341.00 (2) extend the period of performance through 6/30/2013 (3) change the NRC contracting officer. This contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Section B.4 entitled: "Consideration and obligation - Task Orders (AUG 1989)

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is **§931,341.20**. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

2. Section F.3 entitled: "Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988)

The ordering period for this contract shall commence on <u>July 1, 2008</u> and will expire on <u>June 30, 2013</u>. Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the time specified in the order, unless otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18 - Ordering.) The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional <u>0</u> years.

3. Change the NRC Contracting Officer from Mike Mills to Shashi Malhotra (301)492-3604.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.